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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 23 4

ЛУТФУЛЛИНА Сафина ТАТ  1  0  2  2  4  0 0.000 -21 9 7

СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 24 3

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1

ЗОТОВА Вероника ТАТ  3  3  V  1  1  1 0.167 -15 14 6

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  2  4  V  1  3  V 0.333 -1 20 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 10 20 2

ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ  0  V  1  1  0 0.200 -17 7 5

МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ  0  4  1  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6

ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Альмира ТАТ  3  V  V  3  0 0.400 -1 16 4

ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 0 18 3

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАТЫПОВА Азалия ТАТ  1  2  0  V  0  0 0.167 -18 8 6

АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  4  1  V  V  2 0.500 5 22 3

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  V V4  3  V  1  2 0.500 4 20 4

ШАРИПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  1  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7

БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ  V  0  1  V  V  0 0.500 -2 16 5

ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  V  V  0  1  2  1 0.333 -12 14 6

НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  3  2  3  2  0  0 0.000 -20 10 7

ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 1 23 5

ПУПЫШЕВА Ангелина ТАТ  V  V  2  4  V  3 0.500 5 24 4

УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 6 25 2

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.667 5 21 3

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 5 24 3

ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ  0  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7

КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ  2  V  3  4  2  0 0.167 -11 16 6

ИБРАГИМОВА Диана ТАТ  3  V  V  3  0  1 0.333 -6 17 5

ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ  4  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 22 4

ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 18 28 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЙТУГАНОВА Дарина ТАТ  V  4  0  0  0  0 0.167 -18 9 6

ЗАМАЛИЕВА Ясмина ТАТ  2  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7

ШИГАБУТДИНОВА Зарина ТАТ  V  V  0  0  1  2 0.333 -14 13 5

СИРАЗИЕВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  0  0  0 0.500 0 15 4

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 23 28 1

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 18 27 2

НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 16 25 3

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЗЛОВИЧ Варвара ТАТ  V  1  1  0  2 0.200 -15 9 6

АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  4  0  1  0  V 0.200 -12 10 5

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 8 23 2

ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Малика ТАТ  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 7 20 3

САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ  V  2  V  1  0 0.400 -8 13 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 9 21 3

КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  4  1  1  V  V 0.400 -2 16 4

КИЯМОВА Камилла ТАТ  2  0  0  1  V 0.200 -14 8 5

ШЕСТАКОВА Ксения ТАТ  0  0  1  2  2 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ  V  2  1  2  0 0.200 -11 10 5

САЯХОВА Наиля ТАТ  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6

АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Амина ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 3

КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 2

УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ  V  V  3  3  3 0.400 4 19 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Мале БАШ 1.000 23 25 квалифицирован
2 ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Мали БАШ 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован
4 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
5 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
6 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.833 23 28 квалифицирован
7 ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован
8 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
9 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА САМ 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован

10 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.833 16 25 квалифицирован
11 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
12 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Мила БАШ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
13 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
14 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
15 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
16 ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Эв ТАТ 0.800 10 20 квалифицирован
17 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Амина ТАТ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован
18 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
19 СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
20 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
21 КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
22 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
23 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
24 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.600 9 21 квалифицирован
25 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастаси ТАТ 0.600 8 23 квалифицирован
26 ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Мал ТАТ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован
27 ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован
28 ПУПЫШЕВА Ангелина ТАТ 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован
29 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован
30 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
31 ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
32 СИРАЗИЕВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
33 ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
34 БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
35 УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ 0.400 4 19 квалифицирован
36 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Аль ТАТ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
37 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
38 ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ 0.400 -8 13 квалифицирован
39 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицирован
40 ИБРАГИМОВА Диана ТАТ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
41 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 0.333 -12 14 квалифицирован
42 ШИГАБУТДИНОВА Зар ТАТ 0.333 -14 13 квалифицирован
43 САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ 0.200 -11 10 выбывший
44 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ 0.200 -12 10 выбывший
45 КИЯМОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.200 -14 8 выбывший
46 КОЗЛОВИЧ Варвара ТАТ 0.200 -15 9 выбывший
47 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейл ТАТ 0.200 -17 7 выбывший
48 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
49 ЗОТОВА Вероника ТАТ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
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50 АЙТУГАНОВА Дарина ТАТ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
51 ЛАТЫПОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший
52 МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Ле ТАТ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
53 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
54 ШЕСТАКОВА Ксения ТАТ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
55 ЛУТФУЛЛИНА Сафина ТАТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
56 САЯХОВА Наиля ТАТ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
57 ШАРИПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
58 ЗАМАЛИЕВА Ясмина ТАТ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
59 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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